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CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

MID-AMERICAN ELEVATOR CO INC

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

URBAHN ARCHITECTS PLLC

DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.

A I ENGINEERS INC

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

NAVILLUS TILE INC.

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

GRAMERCY GROUP INC

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

IH ENGINEERS PC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC.INC DBA

SJH ENGINEERING PC

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

175 PRAIRIE LAKE ROAD UNIT A

225 WEST 35TH STREET,

GEOLOGISTS & LAND SURVEYORS 
DP

306 W 37TH ST, 9TH FL

498 SEVENTH AVENUE, 20TH FL

39 BROADWAY, SUITE 1140

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

DBA NAVILLUS CONTRACTING

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

3000 BURNS AVENUE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE,

103 COLLEGE RD E

DAGNACHEW ELECT

3700  ROUTE 27, STE 201

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

EAST DUNDEE,

NEW YORK,

FOREST HILLS,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

ISLANDIA,

WANTAGH

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

PRINCETON

OCEANSIDE

PRINCETON

CITY                   
NY

IL

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

ST
11716

60118

10001

11375

10018

10018

10006

10004

10017

11749

11793

07080

10801

11042

08540

11572

08540

ZIP 
6315631110

8479618439

7187869400

7183919200

2122390220

2122472660

2127602423

6467220000

2127501808

6315898600

5168760020

7323887711

9146239200

7182041901

6097348400

5164421810

7323290500

PHONE#
 6315633765

 7189379120

 7183910607

 2125635621

 2127602451

 2127858018

 2127504018

 6315677630

 5168760021

 7323887767

 9149239201

 7182041904

 6097348405

7187322229

 8668121207

FAX# 
DIANA CABRERA

MEGHAN MARTIN

ARIEL LENDER

KYLE FERCHLAND

RAFAEL STEIN

MATTHEW BARLOW

RADHIKA MEHMOOD

SUSAN BAYAT, PE

PABIO SALCEDO

SUSAN LATTUCA

TOM WIGAND

PUJA  GOEL

NICOLE AQUINO

GEORGE DINOS

MARINA ELEIA

TONY DAGNACHEW

S JAYAKUMARAN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

DIANAC@CITNALTA.COM

MMARTIN@MID-AMERICANELEVATOR.COM

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

STEINR@URBAHN.COM

MBARLOW@DATTNER.COM

RMEHMOOD@AIENGINEERS.COM

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

PSALCEDO@NAVILLUSINC.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

MARKETING@SJHENG.COM
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I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, LLC

SC ENGINEERS, PC

VASQUEZ NETWORK INTEGRATION LL

ADVANTAGE ENGINEERING ASSOC

NV5 NEW YORK ENGINEERS, ARCHIT

YU & ASSOCIATES

NEW YORK ENGINEERS P.C.

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

IVY ENGINEERING GROUP PLLC

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

ZOFS ENGINEERING

ENTUITIVE USA

M.D. MODERN ENGINEERING

LERCH BATES INSPECTION SERVICE

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
3100 47TH AVENUE

1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

1 PENN PLAZA,  STE 4415,

4121 28TH STREET

229 WEST 60TH STREET

411 5TH AVENUE

32 OLD SLIP, STE 401

611 RIVER DRIVE

276 5TH AVENUE SUITE 704 #904

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

175 VARICK STREET,

26 BROADWAY

2 COLUMBINE LANE,

28 W 44TH STREET, SUITE 1118

295 MADISON AVENUE

1430 BROADWAY SUITE 203

60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR

ADDRESS                             
LONG ISLAND CITY

BRONX

NEW YORK,

LONG ISLAND CITY,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

ELMWOOD PARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

VALLEY STREAM

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

ST
11101

10472

10119

11105

10023

10016

10005

07407

10001

10170

10014

10004

11581

10036

10017

10018

10004

ZIP 
7188459800

7185899000

6317601880

5166446461

6466332707

2122133751

6318913211

2017910075

7185775344

9175471663

5168577770

9179320077

9293930287

4163090207

6462282850

8003991252

6469436726

PHONE#

 7189918398

6313921399

2126331205

2017914533

5164157187

FAX# 
IJAZ AKBAR

STEFANIE GATTI

JEANNINE NELSON

SEIF CHOWDHURY

OLIVER VASQUEZ

ALEX MASTROKALOS

ALICIA PETRULIS

CHRISTINA OSSO

PAM BOYETTE

IVOIRE LLOYD

SAMIRA AYATI, P.E

OLIVIA KING

JAWAD HUSSAIN

NICOLE RAGHUNATH

LINDSAY MAGUIRE

HEATHER WALLAESA

HEATHER HORNYAK

CONTACT & E-MAIL

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

TEAM@VASQUEZINTEGRATORS.COM

ALEX.MASTROKALOS@AEAPC.COM

ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM

COSSO@YU-ASSOCIATES.COM

PBOYETTE@NYC-ENGINEERS.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

JHUSSAIN@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

NICOLE.RAGHUNATH@ENTUITIVE.COM

LMAGUIRE@MODERNDPC.COM

HEATHER.WALLAESA@LERCHBATES.COM

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM
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ATKINSREALIS PA P.C. DBA ATKIN

STV INCORPORATED

THORNTON TOMASETTI  INC

BEM SYSTEMS INC

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

ECCO III ENTERPRISES, INC.

PARSONS

MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

AECOM USA, INC.

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

KS ENGINEERS PC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

VENDOR NAME                        
ARCHITECTURE AND ENGINEERING

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FLOOR

120 BROADWAY, 15TH FLOOR

7 GIRALDA FARMS

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL

201 SAW MILL RIVER RD

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

1010 NORTHERN BLVD, STE 201

117 BROADWAY

300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

605 THIRD AVENUE

131 W 33RD ST

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR

ARCHITECTS, PC

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

MADISON

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

YONKERS

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK

HICKSVILLE

LYNBROOK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEWARK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
10016

10118

10271

07940

11021

10119

10005

10701

10005

11021

11801

11563

10017

10158

10001

07102

10019

ZIP 
6782472425

2126147669

2123672815

6093352858

6468136461

2128577340

6462642551

9144904434

2122668464

9295537178

5173311797

5163417218

2123306128

6467586431

6465731739

9736232999

9175544381

PHONE# FAX# 
TAYLOR WRIGHT, PE

JACQUELINE BECK

COURTNEY CLARK

DAN MCLAUHJLIN

SOHAN KHAN

ECHIKA U. AGUGUA-KONUAH

TERRANCE JAMES

WILLIAM CROMEEK, PE

GINA BUNDY

BIBI SUBRATI

ANDREW SILVERMAN

ZAHID ISMAIL, P.E.

CHRISTINA KIM

NANCY SILVA

ZACHARY TATUM

PHIL ROSNER

GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

TAYLOR.WRIGHT@ATKINSREALIS.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

CCLARK@THORNTONTOMASETTI.COM

DMCLAUGHLIN@BEMSYS.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

NOEMARKETING@VHB.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

WCROMEEK@ECCOIII.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

ESTIMATING@MLJCONTRACTING.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

CHRISTINA.KIM@STANTEC.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

JTULUMELLO@GFNET.COM
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EXTERNETWORKS INC

S I ENGINEERING PC

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS, P

WSP USA INC

MOTT MACDONALD NY INC

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,

VENDOR NAME                        
20 CORPORATE PLACE SOUTH

107 GREENWICH STREET

5408 VERNON BLVD

224 WEST 35TH STREET

13 ROSZEL ROAD

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR,

1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD SOUTH

75 - 77 GROVE ST

ADDRESS                             
PISCATAWAY

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

EAST ELMHURST,

PATERSON

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

ST
08854

10006

11101

10001

08540

10006

10019

10018

11370

07503

ZIP 
7329914987

6464306638

7187293600

9735122233

8564298010

9177449476

4103854163

6469958786

7185542552

9736840362

PHONE#

 9736841355

FAX# 
MALIK ZAKARIA

RAY JEWETT

BYRON LOPEZ

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

WILLIAM SLADE

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

JOHN GASPARINE

ALLEN GRIFFITH

SERHAN CELIK

LUZ CARRILLO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

ALLEN.GRIFFITH@MOTTMAC.COM

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET


